

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015947.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/02/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-1594(700)E
IM-1595(500)E

LOCATION(S) : BANGOR TO OLD TOWN, HIGHWAY RESURFACING
T2 R8 NWP TO MEDWAY, HIGHWAY RESURFACING

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BANGOR TO OLD TOWN & T2 R8 NWP TO MEDWAY, HIGHWAY RESURF.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000633	SEALCOATING, INC.		\$ 2,820,472.36	100.0000%
2	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 3,082,100.00	109.2760%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010	403.102	40.000	T	150.00000	6000.00	475.00000	19000.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT - SPECIAL AREA								
0020	424.3331	70000.000	LB	2.68000	187600.00	2.35000	164500.00	
ASPHALT LOW MODULUS CRACK SEALER, APPLIED								
0030	462.03	200000.000	SY	6.98000	1396000.00	8.05000	1610000.00	
MICROSURFACING - RUT, SCRATCH AND SURFACE COURSE								
0040	462.04	224750.000	SY	4.58000	1029355.00	3.60000	809100.00	
MICROSURFACING - SCRATCH AND SURFACE COURSE								
0050	627.618	6500.000	LF	0.24000	1560.00	0.24000	1560.00	
12 INCH SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARK LINE								
0060	627.72	301000.000	LF	0.12000	36120.00	0.12000	36120.00	
6 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE								
0070	627.74	152000.000	LF	0.12000	18240.00	0.12000	18240.00	
6 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKING LINE								
0080	627.75	2350.000	SF	2.12000	4982.00	2.40000	5640.00	
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT AND CURB MARKING								
0090	627.781	462000.000	LF	0.12000	55440.00	0.12000	55440.00	
TEMPORARY 6 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW								
0100	652.30	3.000	EA	100.00000	300.00	1200.00000	3600.00	
FLASHING ARROW BOARD								

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015947.00

=====

			(1) 000633 SEALCOATING, INC.		(2) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 652.33 DRUM	100.000	EA	1.00000	100.00	30.00000	3000.00		
0120 652.34 CONE	700.000	EA	14.00000	9800.00	10.00000	7000.00		
0130 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1300.000	SF	4.00000	5200.00	6.00000	7800.00		
0140 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	77.000	CD	1.00000	77.00	300.00000	23100.00		
0150 652.41 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	EA	2380.00000	9520.00	3000.00000	12000.00		
0160 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	60178.36000	60178.36	306000.00000	306000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,820,472.36	\$	3,082,100.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,820,472.36	\$	3,082,100.00	\$	